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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  04/12/2014

13.5 Sedan

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Brown, Adam 5 1 30 5:04.122 9.749 9.847 9.924 19.976

Witmer, Brock 8 2 29 5:03.112 10.103 10.195 10.225 210.250

Willener, Jason 7 3 29 5:06.968 3.856 10.158 10.264 10.314 310.353

Lanzer, Gary 1 4 29 5:09.896 6.784 10.234 10.290 10.349 410.401

Stowe, Chad 2 5 28 5:00.322 10.355 10.394 10.470 510.532

Barr, John 9 6 28 5:00.894 0.572 10.225 10.356 10.405 610.454

Stormer, Randon 6 7 28 5:04.945 4.623 10.137 10.236 10.296 710.345

Gracey, Ryan 4 8 27 5:01.318 10.398 10.527 10.587 810.685

Car#
Lanzer Stowe Gracey Brown Stormer Willener Witmer Barr

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7/11.194 4/10.814 6/11.124 3/10.607 8/16.442 1/10.365 2/10.419 5/11.0191.

27/5:02.1 28/5:02.6 27/5:00.2 29/5:07.6 19/5:12.3 29/5:00.7 29/5:02.1 28/5:08.5

7/10.634 5/10.679 6/10.682 2/10.121 8/10.591 1/10.362 3/10.384 4/10.4622.

28/5:05.6 28/5:00.8 28/5:05.3 29/5:00.5 23/5:10.8 29/5:00.5 29/5:01.6 28/5:00.7

5/10.481 4/10.660 7/13.429 1/10.162 8/13.778 6/12.300 2/10.795 3/10.4223.

28/5:01.5 28/5:00.0 26/5:05.3 30/5:08.8 23/5:12.8 28/5:08.2 29/5:05.4 29/5:08.3

5/10.331 [3/10.355] 7/11.096 1/10.331 8/10.367 6/10.764 2/10.259 4/10.6064.

29/5:09.1 29/5:08.1 26/5:01.1 30/5:09.1 24/5:07.0 28/5:06.5 29/5:03.4 29/5:08.1

3/10.256 5/11.724 7/10.907 1/9.856 8/10.250 6/10.684 2/10.404 4/10.7905.

29/5:06.8 28/5:03.6 27/5:09.0 30/5:06.4 25/5:07.1 28/5:05.0 29/5:03.1 29/5:09.1

3/10.724 6/10.742 7/10.996 1/10.205 8/10.382 5/10.363 2/10.336 4/10.4936.

29/5:07.4 28/5:03.1 27/5:07.0 30/5:06.3 26/5:11.1 28/5:02.5 29/5:02.5 29/5:08.3

3/10.458 6/11.423 7/10.976 1/10.066 8/10.430 5/10.734 2/10.328 4/10.4187.

29/5:06.9 28/5:05.6 27/5:05.5 30/5:05.7 26/5:05.4 28/5:02.2 29/5:02.0 29/5:07.4

3/10.524 6/10.586 7/10.523 1/9.962 8/10.289 4/10.691 2/10.435 5/12.4228.

29/5:06.6 28/5:04.4 27/5:02.8 30/5:04.9 26/5:00.7 28/5:01.9 29/5:02.1 28/5:03.2

3/10.948 6/10.693 7/11.427 1/10.070 [8/10.137] 4/10.868 2/10.300 5/10.6849.

29/5:07.8 28/5:03.8 27/5:03.4 30/5:04.5 27/5:08.0 28/5:02.1 29/5:01.7 28/5:02.7

3/10.905 6/10.436 7/10.627 1/10.193 8/10.301 4/10.326 2/10.204 5/10.55010.

29/5:08.7 28/5:02.7 27/5:01.8 30/5:04.7 27/5:05.0 28/5:00.8 29/5:01.1 28/5:02.0

3/10.374 6/10.649 7/10.578 [1/9.749] 8/10.441 4/10.445 2/10.279 5/10.41111.

29/5:08.0 28/5:02.2 27/5:00.3 30/5:03.5 27/5:02.9 28/5:00.1 29/5:00.9 28/5:01.0

3/10.491 6/10.687 8/12.299 1/10.087 7/10.534 [4/10.158] 2/10.209 5/10.94212.

29/5:07.6 28/5:02.0 27/5:02.9 30/5:03.5 27/5:01.3 29/5:09.4 29/5:00.5 28/5:01.5

4/11.768 6/10.411 8/12.716 1/10.560 7/11.411 3/10.257 2/10.241 5/10.38413.

29/5:10.2 28/5:01.2 27/5:06.0 30/5:04.5 27/5:01.8 29/5:08.5 29/5:00.2 28/5:00.6

4/10.355 6/10.819 8/10.595 1/9.940 7/10.363 3/10.429 2/10.303 5/10.75414.

29/5:09.5 28/5:01.3 27/5:04.6 30/5:04.0 27/5:00.3 29/5:08.1 29/5:00.1 28/5:00.7

4/11.097 6/11.015 8/11.322 1/10.060 7/11.305 3/11.093 2/10.242 5/10.40515.

29/5:10.3 28/5:01.8 27/5:04.7 30/5:03.9 27/5:00.6 29/5:09.0 30/5:10.2 28/5:00.0

5/11.625 6/10.646 8/12.152 1/10.087 7/10.713 3/10.404 2/10.238 4/10.77316.

28/5:01.2 28/5:01.5 27/5:06.1 30/5:03.8 28/5:11.0 29/5:08.5 30/5:10.0 28/5:00.1

5/10.274 6/10.850 8/10.612 1/10.142 7/10.366 3/10.912 2/10.805 4/10.57717.

28/5:00.4 28/5:01.7 27/5:05.0 30/5:03.8 28/5:09.8 29/5:09.0 29/5:00.5 29/5:10.6

5/10.538 6/10.648 8/11.609 1/10.042 7/10.206 3/10.479 2/10.222 4/10.52118.

28/5:00.1 28/5:01.5 27/5:05.5 30/5:03.7 28/5:08.4 29/5:08.7 29/5:00.3 29/5:10.3

5/10.483 6/10.697 8/11.008 1/9.872 7/10.300 3/10.505 [2/10.103] 4/10.73219.

29/5:10.5 28/5:01.4 27/5:05.0 30/5:03.3 28/5:07.4 29/5:08.5 30/5:10.2 29/5:10.3

5/10.381 6/10.399 8/11.279 1/10.465 7/11.136 3/10.362 2/10.257 [4/10.225]20.

29/5:10.0 28/5:00.9 27/5:05.0 30/5:03.8 28/5:07.6 29/5:08.1 30/5:10.1 29/5:09.7

[4/10.234] 6/10.505 8/10.608 1/10.222 7/10.594 3/10.369 2/10.456 5/10.51221.

29/5:09.4 28/5:00.5 27/5:04.1 30/5:04.0 28/5:07.1 29/5:07.7 30/5:10.3 29/5:09.4

4/10.386 6/11.452 8/10.710 1/10.093 7/10.612 3/10.499 2/10.398 5/11.84622.

29/5:09.0 28/5:01.4 27/5:03.4 30/5:03.9 28/5:06.6 29/5:07.6 29/5:00.0 28/5:00.3

4/10.620 6/10.744 [8/10.398] 1/10.300 7/10.421 3/10.398 2/10.845 5/10.67323.

29/5:09.0 28/5:01.4 27/5:02.4 30/5:04.1 28/5:06.0 29/5:07.3 29/5:00.6 28/5:00.2

4/10.443 6/10.533 8/10.542 1/9.898 7/11.201 3/10.257 2/10.290 5/10.35624.

29/5:08.7 28/5:01.1 27/5:01.7 30/5:03.8 28/5:06.3 29/5:06.9 29/5:00.5 29/5:10.5

4/10.631 6/10.370 8/11.576 1/9.999 7/10.488 3/10.601 2/10.274 5/11.50325.

29/5:08.7 28/5:00.7 27/5:02.1 30/5:03.7 28/5:05.8 29/5:06.9 29/5:00.4 28/5:00.6

4/10.674 6/10.520 8/10.826 1/9.861 7/10.436 3/10.765 2/10.353 5/10.47126.

29/5:08.7 28/5:00.5 27/5:01.7 30/5:03.4 28/5:05.2 29/5:07.1 29/5:00.4 28/5:00.4



Car#
Lanzer Stowe Gracey Brown Stormer Willener Witmer Barr

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/10.881 6/10.680 8/10.701 1/10.254 7/10.704 3/10.721 2/10.365 5/10.68227.

29/5:09.0 28/5:00.4 27/5:01.3 30/5:03.5 28/5:05.0 29/5:07.3 29/5:00.4 28/5:00.3

4/11.014 5/10.585 1/10.377 7/10.747 3/10.324 2/10.902 6/11.26128.

29/5:09.3 28/5:00.3 30/5:03.8 28/5:04.9 29/5:07.0 29/5:01.0 28/5:00.8

4/11.172 1/10.269 3/10.533 2/12.46629.

29/5:09.8 30/5:03.9 29/5:06.9 29/5:03.1

1/10.27230.

30/5:04.1

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Brown, Adam 30 1 14 9.74915:04.122

  2Witmer, Brock 29 1 14 10.10325:03.112

  3Willener, Jason 29 1 14 10.15835:06.968 3.856

  4Lanzer, Gary 29 1 14 10.23445:09.896 2.928

  5Stowe, Chad 28 1 14 10.35555:00.322

  6Barr, John 28 1 14 10.22565:00.894 0.572

  7Stormer, Randon 28 1 14 10.13775:04.945 4.051

  8Gracey, Ryan 27 1 14 10.39885:01.318


